AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
ISBN Number Title

9781305263598 Automotive Technology: A Systems Approach
9781337397674 Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e

Disc Exercise

9780538740661 21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e
9781337624657 Business Law 9th edition

9780538740289 21st Century Business: Customer Service
9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e

Revised 12/3/2021

ISBN Number
9781337913829
9781337798198
9781337399395

Online Website
9781337397674

9780538740661
9781337624657
9780538740289
9781305076815

Revised

BUILDING TECHNOLOGY

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
Title

Residential Construction Acedemy: Basic Principles for Construction 5e
Carpentry 7e

Fundamentals of Construction Estimating 4e

2018 IRC Code Book

Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e

Disc Exercise

21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e

Business Law Sth edition

21st Century Business: Customer Service

Manage Your Personal Finances 7e

12/3/2021

Publisher

Cengage
Cengage

Inscape Publishing

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Publisher
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

IRC
Cengage

Inscape Publishing

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Qty
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ISBN Number
1260035808
9781285225487R180
9781455922970
9781337515849R180
9781284042153
978-0-8269-1816-1
9781133713913R180
9780826916372
9780826916389
9781259684661

9781337397674

9780538740661
9781337624657
9780538740289
9781305076815

Revised

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
Title

Electricity:Principals & Applications
Residential Construction House Wiring
National Electric Code

lllustrated Guide to NEC

UGLY'S 9781284119367
Troubleshooting Electric Motors
Understanding Motor Control

Solid State Devices & Systems

Solid State Devices & Systems Workbook
Programmable Logic Controllers
Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e
Disc Exercise

21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e
Business Law 9th edition

21st Century Business: Customer Service
Manage Your Personal Finances 7e
Electrical Template

Motor Control Template

12/3/2021

Publisher
McGraw Hill
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Jones And Bartlett
American Technical Publishing
Cengage
American Technical Publishing
American Technical Publishing
McGraw Hill
Cengage
Inscape Publishing
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Artstuff.net
Artstuff.net
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INDUSTRIAL ELECTRO MECHANICAL TECH

BOOKS
Qry
Chromebook 1
Protection Plan 1
Canvas LMS 1
ISBN Number Title Publisher
9.78164E+12 Industrial Maintenance & Mechatronics W/ Lab Book Goodheart-Wilcox 1
9781337515849R180 lllustrated Guide to NEC Cengage 1
9781635633559 Fluid Power: Hydraulics and Pneumatics Goodheart-Wilcox 1
9781605259345 Fluid Power: Hydraulics and Pneumatics Lab Manual Goodheart-Wilcox 1
9781305855458 Industrial Electricity Cengage 1
9781259684661 Programmable Logic Controllers McGraw Hill 1
f 9780763771263 UGLY'S Jones And Bartlett 1
978-1-305-57829-6 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Technology Cengage 1
9781337397674 Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e Cengage 1
Disc Exercise Inscape Publishing 1
r 9780538740661 21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e Cengage 1
d 9781337624657 Business Law 9th edition Cengage 1
r 9780538740289 21st Century Business: Customer Service Cengage 1
9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e Cengage 1
Revised 12/3/2021
MACHINIST TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS
Qty
Chromebook 1
Protection Plan 1
Canvas LMS 1
ISBN Number Title Publisher
9781285419619 Print Reading for Machinist 6th ed. Cengage 1
970339801 Machinist Ready Reference Prakken Publishers 1
9780924520235 Ultimate Pocket Guide ET.L 1
9780831130916 Machinery's Handbook Industrial Press / Amazon 1
9780357703571 Precision Machining Technology 3rd ed Cengage 1
9781337397674 Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e Cengage 1
Disc Exercise Inscape Publishing 1
9780538740661 21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e Cengage 1
9781337624657 Business Law 9th edition Cengage 1
9780538740289 21st Century Business: Customer Service Cengage 1
9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e Cengage 1
Revised 12/3/2021



ISBN Number
9781305506435
9781337199128
9781428335158
9781337798952
9780357122273
9780357229163
9781133482178
9781133699842
9781305584396
9781337397674

9780538740661
9781337624657
9780538740289
9781305076815

REFIGERATION & AC TECHNOLOGY

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
Title
Commercial Refrigeration for Air Conditioning Techs 3rd ed.

Electricity for Refrigeration, Heating and Air Conditioning 10th ed
Modern Hydronic Heating for Residential and Light Comm. Build.. 3rd ed
Mindtap HVAC Printed Access Card for Sibersteins Heat Pumps 2nd ed.
Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Technology - 9th Edition

eBook: Residential Oil Burners

eBook: Practical Heating Technology

eBook: Residential Construction Academy HVAC

Delmar Training Sim HVAC

Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e

Disc Exercise

21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e

Business Law 9th edition

21st Century Business: Customer Service

Manage Your Personal Finances 7e

Revised 12/3/2021
COMBINATION WELDING
BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
ISBN Number Title

Disc Exercise

9781133605782 Blueprint Reading for Welders 9th Ed
9781305494695 Welding: Principles & Applications 8th Ed.
9781133387466R180 Practical Problems in Mathematics for Welders

9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e

Revised 12/3/2021

Publisher

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Inscape Publishing

Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

Publisher
Inscape Publishing
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage

QTYy
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MOTORCYCLE & POWER EQUIPMENT TECH

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
ISBN Number Title

9781337397674 Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e

Disc Exercise
9780538740661 21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e
9781337624657 Business Law 9th edition
9780538740289 21st Century Business: Customer Service
9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e
9780826900333 Small Engines 4/e
9780826900340 Small Engines Workbook 4/e
9781337025874 Modern Motorcycle Technology 3/e
9781111640651 Modern Motorcycle Technology Skill Guide 3/e
9781408156063 The Adlard Coles Book of Outboard Motors 1/e
9781285661520 Modern Diesel Technology: Electricity and Electronics 2/e

Revised 12/3/2021

DIESEL & HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR TECH

BOOKS
Chromebook
Protection Plan
Canvas LMS
ISBN Number Title

9781337397674 Introductory Technical Mathematics 7e
Disc Exercise
¥ 9780538740661 21st Century Business, Intro to Business, 2e
" 9781337624657 Business Law 9th edition
¥ 9780538740289 21st Century Business: Customer Service
9781305076815 Manage Your Personal Finances 7e
9781284042153 UGLY'S 9781284119367
9781285661520 Modern Diesel Technology: Electricity and Electronics 2/e
9781133693369 Modern Diesel Technology: Heavy Equipment Systems 3/e
9781401870799 Modern Diesel Technology: Electronic Diesel Engine Diagnosis
9780357358542 Med/Heavy Truck Engines & Comp. Management System 6th ed
9871305073623 Heavy Duty Truck Systems 6/e
9781111036485 Tractor-Trailer Truck Driver Training 4/e
9781602875920 Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations Handbook
621-LD Driver's Daily Log
RF 523H Alcohol & Drug Testing Driver Awareness

Revised 12/3/2021

Publisher
Cengage
Inscape Publishing
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
ATP
ATP
Cengage
Cengage
Adler Coles
Cengage

Publisher
Cengage
Inscape Publishing
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Jones And Bartlett
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
Cengage
JJ Keller
JJ Keller
JJ Keller
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HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS

BOOKS

ISBN Number Title
9780136638971 Heavy Equipment Operations Level 1
9780133402513 Heavy Equipment Operations Level 2
9780133402568 Heavy Equipment Operations Level 3
9780134131436 Core Curriculum
9781111036485 Trucking: Tractor Trailer Driver Handbook
9781602875920 Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations Handbook

621-LD Driver's Daily Log
RF 523H Alcohol & Drug Testing Driver Awareness
9781936948024 Foundations in Personal Finance
NCCER Testing Fee

Revised 12/3/2021

Commercial Truck Driving
BOOKS

ISBN Number Title
9781111036485 Trucking: Tractor Trailer Driver Handbook
9781602875920 Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations Handbook
621-LD Driver's Daily Log (8532)
RF 523H Alcohol & Drug Testing Driver Awareness (38797)

Revised 12/3/2021

Publisher
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Cengage
JJ Keller
1) Keller
1) Keller

Lampo Group

Publisher
Cengage
1] Keller
JJ Keller
JJ Keller

QTy
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